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Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s)

cotation(s)

BERTAUX Tony-Alya (2008) FRA
PROUTEAU Noemie (2004) FRA
LECOMTE Juliette (2007) FRA
JAFFRET Alexia (2006) FRA

MOUNIER Rose (2004) FRA
DUCHEMIN Ambre (2005) FRA

LE BOULC'H Léa (2006) FRA
BOURSEUL Andréanne (2008) FRA
GEFFROY Manon (2008) FRA
MARECHAL QUEMIN Lucie (2007) FRA

. LE SAUX Carla (2006) FRA

. LE DEVEHAT Ines (2004) FRA

. RICHE Nolwenn (2006) FRA

. HANCOCK Maélle (2007) AUS

. MERCIER-MAUDUIT Louane (2008) FRA
. BENFRAJ Myriam (2006) FRA

. GARNIER Soline (2005) FRA

. MAZZIA-VAURY Célestine (2007) FRA
. GEFFROY Périne (2004) FRA

. LE SAUX Laurena (2008) FRA

. COLLET Jeanne (2004) FRA

. LAMANDE Adele (2007) FRA

. JADAUD Morgane (2007) FRA

. PIERRE Lisa (2004) FRA

. LE ROLLAND Juliette (2006) FRA

. SAMSON Romane (2007) FRA

. ODY Juliane (2006) FRA

. HAMON Sklaerenn (2008) FRA

. PASCO Mathilde (2008) FRA

. ROUTIER Morgane (2006) FRA

. BENFRAJ Kenza (2008) FRA

. COLLIN Emmie (2008) FRA

. BAHEZRE Adéle (2008) FRA

. LE NORMAND Camille (2006) FRA
. LE MOAL Heloise (2006) FRA

. KERBOULL Zoé (2008) FRA

. MILLS Olivia (2005) FRA

. BAUCHET Léa (2008) FRA

. CHEVANCE Manon (2007) FRA

. CUISNIER Claire (2008) FRA

. DEMOLIERE Valentine (2008) FRA
. BOCHEREAU Morgane (2008) FRA
. MARTIN Julia (2007) FRA

. LAMANDE Jeanne-Marie (2002) FRA
. DRANSART Salomé (2004) FRA

. BOCHER Erine (2006) FRA

. JEGOU Lucie (2008) FRA

. LE MARCHAND Melynn (2006) FRA

Classement Dames

CN GUINGAMP
LANNION NATATION

LANNION NATATION

CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE

CN GUINGAMP

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
CNP LOUDEAC

CN LAMBALLE

LANNION NATATION

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE

CNP LOUDEAC

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
LANNION NATATION

CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE

CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
CNP LOUDEAC

LANNION NATATION

CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE

CN GUINGAMP

CN GUINGAMP

CN GUINGAMP

CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO

LANNION NATATION

LANNION NATATION

CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE

CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC
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3573 pts
3539 pts
3538 pts
3529 pts
3508 pts
3505 pts
3479 pts
3471 pts
3396 pts
3356 pts
3333 pts
3303 pts
3292 pts
3228 pts
3221 pts
3144 pts
3139 pts
3137 pts
3133 pts
3114 pts
3050 pts
3021 pts
2948 pts
2938 pts
2936 pts
2922 pts
2788 pts
2753 pts
2724 pts
2694 pts
2684 pts
2656 pts
2582 pts
2581 pts
2523 pts
2470 pts
2449 pts
2424 pts
2356 pts
2300 pts
2264 pts
2227 pts
2096 pts
1934 pts
1842 pts
1824 pts

937 pts

642 pts
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GAUTIER Matheo (2004) FRA

INIZAN Mathis (2005) FRA

BERTHE Noam (2007) FRA

ALLAIN Benjamin (2007) FRA

LEHOUX - DUSSAPT Axel (2005) FRA
BERTAUX Sony (2005) FRA

URVOIX Nicolas (2003) FRA

LE POTTIER Kévin (2006) FRA

JOUAN Lucas (2005) FRA
GILIBERTO-CERTENAIS Pablo (2007) FRA

. PERRIER Yann (2004) FRA

. PLANCHENAULT Clement (2006) FRA
. RECULIN MENANTEAU Jules-Justin (2006) FRA
. TURPIN Adrien (2007) FRA

. LE FUR Kaelig (2007) FRA

. BILLARD Lilian (2006) FRA

. CORRE Lucas (2005) FRA

. ROUAULT Kylian (2005) FRA

. DUAULT Riwan (2006) FRA

. FOUERE Alexis (2006) FRA

. GAUTIER Lomig (2007) FRA

. VANNIER Yoann (2005) FRA

. MARCHAND-PIRON Arthur (2007) FRA
. LEJEUNE Nathan (2007) FRA

. MASSE Hippolyte (2005) FRA

. MASSE Marius (2007) FRA

. MICHEL Raphaél (2005) FRA

. GARNIER Melvyn (2006) FRA

. LE GARREC Elouan (2004) FRA

. PHILIPPOT Evan (2007) FRA

. AUBOIS Raphaél (2007) FRA

. PLANCHENAULT Thomas (2005) FRA

. BLANCHARD Vincent (2006) FRA

. HOUSSIN Timéo (2006) FRA

. PEAN Nathanael (2004) FRA

. BEKONO Pierre (2002) FRA

. OLLIVIER HILLON Nicolas (2007) FRA
. MERIAU Malo (2007) FRA

. AMOURY Clement (2006) FRA

. CARDINAL Ethan (2003) FRA

22/05/2022 16:25

Classement Messieurs

CN GUINGAMP
LANNION NATATION

CNP LOUDEAC

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE

CN GUINGAMP

CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

CNP LOUDEAC

CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
LANNION NATATION

CN LAMBALLE

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

CNP LOUDEAC

CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
LANNION NATATION

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

CNP LOUDEAC

LANNION NATATION

LANNION NATATION

CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

CN LAMBALLE

CNP LOUDEAC

CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
CN LAMBALLE

CNP LOUDEAC

CN GUINGAMP

LANNION NATATION

CNP LOUDEAC

CN LAMBALLE
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4052 pts
3710 pts
3699 pts
3696 pts
3459 pts
3371 pts
3367 pts
3361 pts
3350 pts
3337 pts
3323 pts
3316 pts
3248 pts
3242 pts
3237 pts
3232 pts
3231 pts
3217 pts
3195 pts
3183 pts
3114 pts
3091 pts
3088 pts
3080 pts
3018 pts
2970 pts
2961 pts
2851 pts
2678 pts
2675 pts
2626 pts
2529 pts
2521 pts
2466 pts
2361 pts
1628 pts
1592 pts
1263 pts

953 pts
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Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s)

NATATION cotation(s)
Classement Mixte
1. GAUTIER Matheo (2004) FRA CN GUINGAMP 4052 pts
2. INIZAN Mathis (2005) FRA LANNION NATATION 3710 pts
3. BERTHE Noam (2007) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3699 pts
4. ALLAIN Benjamin (2007) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3696 pts
5. BERTAUX Tony-Alya (2008) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3573 pts
6. PROUTEAU Noemie (2004) FRA LANNION NATATION 3539 pts
7. LECOMTE Juliette (2007) FRA LANNION NATATION 3538 pts
8. JAFFRET Alexia (2006) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3529 pts
9. MOUNIER Rose (2004) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3508 pts
10. DUCHEMIN Ambre (2005) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3505 pts
11. LE BOULC'H Léa (2006) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3479 pts
12. BOURSEUL Andréanne (2008) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3471 pts
13. LEHOUX - DUSSAPT Axel (2005) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3459 pts
14. GEFFROY Manon (2008) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3396 pts
15. BERTAUX Sony (2005) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3371 pts
16. URVOIX Nicolas (2003) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3367 pts
17. LE POTTIER Kévin (2006) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3361 pts
18. MARECHAL QUEMIN Lucie (2007) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3356 pts
19. JOUAN Lucas (2005) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3350 pts
20. GILIBERTO-CERTENAIS Pablo (2007) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3337 pts
21. LE SAUX Carla (2006) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3333 pts
22. PERRIER Yann (2004) FRA LANNION NATATION 3323 pts
23. PLANCHENAULT Clement (2006) FRA CN LAMBALLE 3316 pts
24. LE DEVEHAT Ines (2004) FRA CN LAMBALLE 3303 pts
25. RICHE Nolwenn (2006) FRA LANNION NATATION 3292 pts
26. RECULIN MENANTEAU Jules-Justin (2006) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3248 pts
27. TURPIN Adrien (2007) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3242 pts
28. LE FUR Kaelig (2007) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3237 pts
29. BILLARD Lilian (2006) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3232 pts
30. CORRE Lucas (2005) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3231 pts
31. HANCOCK Maélle (2007) AUS DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3228 pts
32. MERCIER-MAUDUIT Louane (2008) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3221 pts
33. ROUAULT Kylian (2005) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3217 pts
34. DUAULT Riwan (2006) FRA LANNION NATATION 3195 pts
35. FOUERE Alexis (2006) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3183 pts
36. BENFRAJ Myriam (2006) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3144 pts
37. GARNIER Soline (2005) FRA DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE 3139 pts
38. MAZZIA-VAURY Célestine (2007) FRA LANNION NATATION 3137 pts
39. GEFFROY Périne (2004) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3133 pts
40. GAUTIER Lomig (2007) FRA CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC 3114 pts
40. LE SAUX Laurena (2008) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3114 pts
42. VANNIER Yoann (2005) FRA CN GUINGAMP 3091 pts
43. MARCHAND-PIRON Arthur (2007) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3088 pts
44, LEJEUNE Nathan (2007) FRA CNP LOUDEAC 3080 pts
45. COLLET Jeanne (2004) FRA CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 3050 pts
46. LAMANDE Adele (2007) FRA CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO 3021 pts
47. MASSE Hippolyte (2005) FRA LANNION NATATION 3018 pts
48. MASSE Marius (2007) FRA LANNION NATATION 2970 pts
49. MICHEL Raphaél (2005) FRA CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO 2961 pts
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50. JADAUD Morgane (2007) FRA

51. PIERRE Lisa (2004) FRA

52. LE ROLLAND Juliette (2006) FRA
53. SAMSON Romane (2007) FRA

54. GARNIER Melvyn (2006) FRA

55. ODY Juliane (2006) FRA

56. HAMON Sklaerenn (2008) FRA

57. PASCO Mathilde (2008) FRA

58. ROUTIER Morgane (2006) FRA

59. BENFRAJ Kenza (2008) FRA

60. LE GARREC Elouan (2004) FRA
61. PHILIPPOT Evan (2007) FRA

62. COLLIN Emmie (2008) FRA

63. AUBOIS Raphaél (2007) FRA

64. BAHEZRE Adele (2008) FRA

65. LE NORMAND Camille (2006) FRA
66. PLANCHENAULT Thomas (2005) FRA
67. LE MOAL Heloise (2006) FRA

68. BLANCHARD Vincent (2006) FRA
69. KERBOULL Zoé (2008) FRA

70. HOUSSIN Timéo (2006) FRA

71. MILLS Olivia (2005) FRA

72. BAUCHET Léa (2008) FRA

73. PEAN Nathanael (2004) FRA

74. CHEVANCE Manon (2007) FRA

75. CUISNIER Claire (2008) FRA

76. DEMOLIERE Valentine (2008) FRA
77. BOCHEREAU Morgane (2008) FRA
78. MARTIN Julia (2007) FRA

79. LAMANDE Jeanne-Marie (2002) FRA
80. DRANSART Salomé (2004) FRA
81. BOCHER Erine (2006) FRA

82. BEKONO Pierre (2002) FRA

83. OLLIVIER HILLON Nicolas (2007) FRA
84. MERIAU Malo (2007) FRA

85. AMOURY Clement (2006) FRA

86. JEGOU Lucie (2008) FRA

87. CARDINAL Ethan (2003) FRA

88. LE MARCHAND Melynn (2006) FRA
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Classement Mixte (suite)

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE

CNP LOUDEAC

LANNION NATATION

CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE
CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
CN GUINGAMP

DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE

CNP LOUDEAC

CN GUINGAMP

CN GUINGAMP

CN LAMBALLE

CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC
CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

CN LAMBALLE

CN GUINGAMP

CNP LOUDEAC

CN ST-CAST LE GUILDO

LANNION NATATION

LANNION NATATION

CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
DINAN NATATION SAUVETAGE

CLUB DE NATATION PAIMPOL-GOELO
CNP LOUDEAC

CN GUINGAMP

LANNION NATATION

CNP LOUDEAC

CN GUINGAMP

CN LAMBALLE

CNP LOUDEAC
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2948 pts
2938 pts
2936 pts
2922 pts
2851 pts
2788 pts
2753 pts
2724 pts
2694 pts
2684 pts
2678 pts
2675 pts
2656 pts
2626 pts
2582 pts
2581 pts
2529 pts
2523 pts
2521 pts
2470 pts
2466 pts
2449 pts
2424 pts
2361 pts
2356 pts
2300 pts
2264 pts
2227 pts
2096 pts
1934 pts
1842 pts
1824 pts
1628 pts
1592 pts
1263 pts

953 pts

937 pts

814 pts

642 pts
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